&

BIOHAZARD

BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION

&

BIOHAZARD

Location: Indira Ivf Clinic (A Unit Of Indira Ivf Hospital Ltd )

Mehsana ; Gujarat-384001

Yellow
Date Time No. of Welght
Bags (in gm)
1-Feb-25 12:10 1 200
2-Feb-25
3-Feb-25 12:25 1 100
4-Feb-25
5-Feb-25 12:40 1 200
6-Feb-25
7-Feb-25
8-Feb-25 12:15 1 100
9-Feb-25
10-Feb-25 12:26 0 0
11-Feb-25
12-Feb-25 12:48 1 200
13-Feb-25
14-Feb-25
15-Feb-25 12:05 1 200
16-Feb-25
17-Feb-25 12:33 1 100
18-Feb-25
19-Feb-25 12:39 1 200
20-Feb-25
21-Feb-25
22-Feb-25 12:05 1 100
23-Feb-25
24-Feb-25 12:48 0 0
25-Feb-25
26-Feb-25 12:55 1 200
27-Feb-25
28-Feb-25
Total 10 1600

White

No. of Welght
Bags (in gm)

0 0

1 400

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 400

February-2025

Total Waste
Welght
No. of Bags )
(in gm)
3 400
4 900
2 300
3 400
0 0
3 500
2 300
3 400
3 500
2 300
0 0
2 400
27 4400




